THIS EXECUTIVE RANGE IS HAND MADE WITH REAL WOOD IN THE UK &
IS A QUALITY PRODUCT MADE TO ORDER.

ASH CHERRY WALNUT
CROWN CUT OAK, STAINED ADD
BEECH, ASH ADD
CHERRY, WALNUT, MAPLE ADD
ROSEWOOD ADD

Diamond Office Furniture Limited

No.4 East Wing

TOTAL WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS Gemini House
Flex Meadow

MAPLE ROSEWOOD

20%
5%
20%
100%

t +44 (0)1279 406756
f +44(0)1279 418964
e info@diamond-office.co.uk

Harlow, Essex CM19 5T)J www.diamond-office.co.uk



REG-CWS18LB
REG-CWS18RB
REG-CWS20LB
REB-CWS20RB

1800 x 1400 800 x 600
1800 x 1400 800 x 600
2000 x 1400 800 x 600
2000 x 1400 800 x 600

BOW

FRONTED
CRESCENT

LEFT HAND BOW FRONT

RIGHT HAND BOW FRONT

LEFT HAND BOW FRONT

RIGHT HAND BOW FRONT

£1179.00
£1179.00
£1289.00
£1289.00

BOW FRONTED
WORKSTATION

REG-WS18B
REG-WS208B

1800 x 1000
2000 x 1000

MEETING ENDS

PEDESTALS

REG-CE12

REG-DHPED2
REG-DHPED3
REG-DHPED4
REG-DHPED28
REG-DHPED38
REG-DHPED48

600 DEEP
600 DEEP

1800 BOW FRONT WORKSTATION
2000 BOW FRONT WORKSTATION

1200 BUBBLE

£682.00
£740.00

£493.00

REG-CWS16L
REG-CWS16R
REG-CWS18L
REB-CWS18R

1600 x 1200 800 x 600
1600 x 1200 800 x 600
1800 x 1200 800 x 600
1800 x 1200 800 x 600

2 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL
3 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL

600 DEEP
800 DEEP
800 DEEP
800 DEEP

4 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL
2 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL
3 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL
4 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL

PLEASE NOTE: PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

£473.00
£473.00
£473.00
£502.00
£502.00
£502.00

lw

CRESCENT

LEFT HAND
RIGHT HAND
LEFT HAND
RIGHT HAND

£845.00
£845.00
£881.00
£881.00

WORKSTATION

DIAMOND

REG-WS12 1200 x 800 1200 WORKSTATION £469.00
REG-WS14 1400 x 800 1400 WORKSTATION £513.00
REG-WS16 1600 x 800 1600 WORKSTATION £535.00
REG-WS18 1800 x 800 1800 WORKSTATION £559.00
REG-MDE12 1200 D-END £479.00 REG-MDE16 1600 D-END £629.00
REG-PED2F FIXED PEDESTAL 2 DRAWERS £235.00
REG-PED3F FIXED PEDESTAL 3 DRAWERS £235.00
REG-PED2M MOBILE PEDESTAL 2 DRAWERS £418.00
REG-PED3M MOBILE PEDESTAL 3 DRAWERS £418.00
REG-PED3HM HIGH MOBILE PEDESTAL 3 DRAWERS £473.00
REGENTS



al |I* ; REG-BC12  BOOKCASE 1200 HIGH 1000 WIDE £513.00
| \' REG-DDC/DH  CUPBOARD 800 WIDE DESK HIGH ~ £437.00 REG-BC16 BOOKCASE 1600 HIGH 1000 WIDE £609.00
L1l REG-DDC/DH1 CUPBOARD 1000 WIDE DESK HIGH £488.00 REG-BC20  BOOKCASE 2000 HIGH 1000 WIDE £706.00
b ﬁl 5 i REG-DDC/12  CUPBOARD 1000 WIDE 1200 HIGH £598.00 REG-DGC1  BOOKCASE 1080 HIGH 1000 WIDE GLASS DOORS £695.00

REG-DDC/18  CUPBOARD 1000 WIDE 1800 HIGH £765.00 REG-DGC2  BOOKCASE 1280 HIGH 1000 WIDE GLASS DOORS £750.00

REG-DDC/20  CUPBOARD 1000 WIDE 2000 HIGH  £836.00 REG-DGC108 BOOKCASE 1080 HIGH 800 WIDE GLASS DOORS ~ £655.00
REG-DDC/SH  SHELF WOODEN SHELF £36.00 REG-DGC208 BOOKCASE 1280 HIGH 800 WIDE GLASS DOORS ~ £706.00
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REG-FC2 FILING CABINET 2 DRAWER DESK HIGH £515.00 REG-SSFC28 FILING CABINET 2 DRAWER SIDE FILER 800 WIDE ~ £660.00
REG-FC3 FILING CABINET 3 DRAWER £634.00 REG-SSFC210  FILING CABINET 2 DRAWER SIDE FILER 1000 WIDE  £690.00
REG-FC4 FILING CABINET 4 DRAWER £753.00




REG-CTR20
REG-CTR24
REG-CTR30

REG-CTB20
REG-CTB24
REG-CTB30

REG-CTD20
REG-CTD24
REG-CTD30

REG-CTC10
REG-CTC12
REG-CTC16

TABLE
TABLE
TABLE

TABLE
TABLE
TABLE

TABLE
TABLE
TABLE

TABLE
TABLE
TABLE

2000 x 1100
2400 x 1100
3000 x 1100

2000 x 1200>800
2400 x 1200>800
3000 x 1200>800

2000 x 1200
2400 x 1200
3000 X 1200

1000
1200
1600

PLEASE NOTE: PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

ARROWHEAD LEGS
ARROWHEAD LEGS
ARROWHEAD LEGS

ARROWHEAD LEGS
ARROWHEAD LEGS
ARROWHEAD LEGS

ARROWHEAD LEGS
ARROWHEAD LEGS
ARROWHEAD LEGS

ROUND CROSS BASE
ROUND CROSS BASE
ROUND CROSS BASE

£597.00
£672.00
£777.00

£804.00
£898.00
£1042.00

£804.00
£898.00
£1042.00

£551.00
£617.00
£1120.00

REGENTS
DIAMOND



